STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS

API NO. 15- 135-24,084 - CO

ORIGINAL

Well Completion form	County Ness
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Operator: License # 5003	Spot Location:E SE NW NW Sec. 13 Twp. 20s Rge. 25w X w
Name: McCoy Petroleum Corporation	
453 S. Webb Road, Suite 310 P. O. Box 780208	Feet from (S) N (circle one) Line of Section
City/State: Wichita, KS	4290 Feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
zip: 67278-0208	Footages Calculated from Negrest Outside Section Corner: NE, GE NW or SW (circle one)
Purchaser: Gas: None	Lease Name RING "A" Well # 2-13
Oil: Genesis Crude Oil, L.P.	Field Name Guzzier's Guich North
Operator Contact Person: Steve O'Neill	Producing Formation Mississippian
Phone: (316) 636-2737	Elevation: Ground 2399' KB 2404'
Contractor: Name: Shields Drilling Co., Inc.	Total Depth 4452' PBTD None
License: 5184 RELEASETS	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 211 Feet
Wellsite Geologist: Corey Baker	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? X Yes No
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set 1646 Feet
X New Well — Re-Entry Workover FROM CONFIDENT	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1646
X Oil —— SWD —— SIOW —— Temp. Abd.	feet depth to Surface w/ 375 sx cmt.
Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ## 2 2-6-00 (Contains the Reserve Pit)
If Workover:	Chloride content 38,000 ppm Fluid volume 1150 bbls
Operator:	
Well Name:	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Well Name: Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Comp. DateOld Total Depth DeepeningRe-perfConv. to Inj/SWD	
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Comp. DateOld Total Depth DeepeningRe-perfConv. to Inj/SWD Plug BackPBTD	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Fecket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Fecket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Fecket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. 9/21/99 9/30/99 11/2/99 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shallenger Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information or 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all Wireling Logs and Geologist Well	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Fecket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. 9/21/99 9/30/99 11/2/99 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shal - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information or 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with th months). One copy of all Wireling Logs and Geologist Well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wel	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name Lease Name License Lo. Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/W County Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Second this form will be held confidential for a period of eform (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 Report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Feecket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. 9/21/99 9/30/99 11/2/99 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shaller Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all Wireling Logs and Geologist Well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name Lease Name License Lo. Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/W County Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Second to form will be held confidential for a period of a fer form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 Report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Fecket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. 9/21/99 9/30/99 11/2/99 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shal - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information or 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with th months). One copy of all Wireling Logs and Geologist Well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wel	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name Lease Name License Lo. Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/W County Docket No. Docket No. be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 Report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. Gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Fecket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. 9/21/99 9/30/99 11/2/99 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shaller Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all Wireling Logs and Geologist Well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the statement and the statements herein are complete and correct to the statement and the statem	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name Lease Name License Lo. Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/W County Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Second Se
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD PBTD Plug Back PBTD	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name Lease Name License Lo. Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/W County Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Second Seco
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD PBTD Plug Back PBTD	Lease Name Lease Name License Lo. Quarter Sec. Twp. Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. License Lo. Wireline Log Received C. Geologist Report Received C. Geologist Report Received C. Geologist Report Received C. Coperator Name License Lo. License Lo. License Lo. Docket No. E/W S Rng. E/W Docket No. Docket No. License Lo. E/W E/W E/W County Docket No. Docket No. E/W License Lo. E/W E/W E/W License Lo. E/W E/W E/W County Docket No. E/W License Lo. E/W E/W E/W License Lo. E/W E/W E/W License Lo. E/W E/W License Lo. E/W E/W E/W License Lo. E/W E/W E/W License Lo. E/W E/W License Lo. E/W E/W County Docket No. E/W Louding Form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

DIANNE HOWARD NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS My Appt. Exp. 3/15/03

Date Commission Expires

March 15, 2003

(Specify)

MaCan	. Detrois Com		SIDE TWO	D010 4			e11 # 2-13
Operator Name McCo	y Petroleum Con	poration	Lease Name	RING "A"		We	2-13
Sec. 13 Twp. 20s	Rge. 25w	East West	County	Ness			
interval tested, ti	me tool open s, bottom hole	s and base of forma snd closed, flowing temperature, fluid copy of log.	and shut-in pro	essures, whet	ther shut-in pro	essure rea	ched static level,
Drill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Additional S		Yes No	Log Name	Formation	(Top), Depth and	i Datums Pop	Sample Datum
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes No	·			ГОР	Da cam
Cores Taken		Yes No	See Attached	Log Tops:			
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		Yes No		RELEA	SED		
List All E. Logs Run:	Eli Wireline Se	vices:	_				
Radiation Neutron Guar	rd Log, Geologic	al Report	_	NOV 0 4	2001		
			− ≓R	OM CON	FIDEN:		
See Attached DST Rep	orts:			ENLOGNA SE	Harris Carlo		
		CASING	RECORD Ne	v Dsed	江州在北		
	Report a	ll strings set-condu	ctor, Surface,	intermediate,	prôduction, et	.c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Aciditives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	20#	208	Common	150	2%Gel, 3%CaCl
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14#	4442'	ASC Class "C"	150	10%Salt, 6% GypSeal, 2%Gel
					<u></u>		
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC	CORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	Sacks Used		Type and Percen	t Additive	s
Perforate X Protect Casing	Curf 46461	50/50 Dameira	Sacks Used	00/ 0-1-4/4//			
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Surf - 1646'	50/50 Pozmix	375	6%Gel, 1/4#/\$	Sx Flocele		
Flug OII Zone							
		RD - Bridge Plugs S of Each Interval Per			Shot, Cement Squ Kind of Materi		rd Depth
Open Hole 4442	-4452' Mississip	pian	AC:50	0 gal 15% Stim	sol 15 IRA (Fe Acid	l with Xvlene	e) 4452'
							1102
	···					_	
						· · ·	
							
TUBING RECORD Si	ze	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run			
	3/8"	4438'			Yes	No	
Date of First, Resum	ned Production	T-	cing Method				
11/2/99			F1	owing 🔀 Pu	mping Gas 1	ift 🗌	Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il I	i	Mcf Wat	er Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:		METHOD OF	COMPLETION		<u> </u>	Prod	duction Interval
Vented Sold	Used on	Lease	le Perf.	Dually Cor	mp. Comming	led <u>4442-4</u>	452' Mississippian
(If vented, submit A	CO-18)	Other (Specify)				

ACO-1 (Continued)

McCoy Petroleum Corporation

Ring 'A' #2-13

SE NW NW

RELEASED

Section 13-20S-25W Ness County, Kansas

NOV 0 4 2001

API #15-135-24,084

Spud: 9-21-99

FROM CONFIDENTIA

Drill Stem Tests:

DST #1 4315'- 4362' (Ft. Scott)

Open 30", SI 60", Open 60", SI 90" 1st Open: '4" blow building to 5½"

2nd Open: 5½" to bottom of bucket in 36 min.

Recovered: 80' Total Fluid

300' GIP

80' Slightly Oil and Gas Cut Watery Mud (5% gas, 10% oil, 35% Water, 50% mud)

FP: 44-56/56-67# SIP: 358-649#

DST #2 4400'- 4451' (Mississippian Dolomite)

Open 30", SI 60", Open 60", SI 90"

1st Open: Initially 1/2" blow building to OBB in 18 min. Weak blow-back (1/4") on 1st SI.

2nd Open: Initially ¼" blow building to OBB in 18 min.

Recovered: 693' Total Fluid

210' GIP

513' Clean Gassy Oil

180' Gassy, Mud-cut Oil (20% gas, 60% oil, 20% mud)

FP: 78 - 179 / 201 - 291#

SIP: 1163 / 1152#

Log Tops:

Anhydrite 1636' (+768)
Base Anhy 1676' (+728)
Heebner 3774' (-1370)
Lansing 3817' (-1413)
Stark 4075' (-1671)
B/KC 4177' (-1773)
Pawnee 4263' (-1859)

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 06 1999

ACO-1 (Continued)

McCoy Petroleum Corporation Ring 'A' #2-13 SE NW NW Section 13-20S-25W Ness County, Kansas API #15-135-24,084 Spud: 9-21-99

Ft. Scott 4329' (-1925) Cherokee 4352' (-1448) Mississippi 4441' (-2037) RTD 4451' (-2047) LTD 4452' (-2048)

ANGEL COLLEGE		ANSAS O (003) TO GENERAL (Part)	isklipias erike ir ellektiseproci ir SERI Luperia liektisesi terapiasisesi serik uuguvun liektisesi iropikugis rahpyki	A WASH
GONTACTOR AND			CALLEDOUT	TOD CTAPT TOD TOTAL
CONTRACTOR TYPE OR 10 Bits 1/2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2	LEASEK // GESST WELL#	A 2013 LOCATION AB.	PUSWYS"(From Sixte)	Ness state
TOTAL SERVICE SERVI	STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	CHIVATE AND A STREET AND A STREET	establish as a result of the manner restrictions	Indiana, Commission and
TO ENTRY OF THE STATE OF THE ST	CONTRACTOR SALE	105 PK19	OWNER	
TUBINGSZE AS DEPTH SPECIAL SECTION OF STATE OF S	HOLESIZE	TD:2//	CEMENT Made 11111	he see the art of the Paris to e
TOTAL TO	TUBING SIZE:	DEPTH	TOTAL STREET	the second state of the second
RES. MAX. MINIMUM COMMON MEAS LIDING VARIETY AND SHOP JOINT IN COMMON CEMENT LEFT IN CSG AND	the state of the s		and the second second second	Marketisk Charles Colors
CEMENTICET IN CSG. 26 / C. 1000 - 1000 CHLORIDE RELEASE DISPIACEMENT CHLORIDE RELEASE DISPIACEMENT CHLORIDE RELEASE DISPIACEMENT CHLORIDE CHLORIDE CHLORIDE DISPIACEMENT CHLORIDE CHLORIDE DISPIACEMENT	The state of the s	MINIMUM'	COMMON	@ <u>13 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5</u>
DISPLACEMENT SEQUIPMENT SEQU	CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	W/Shannarians a translation	GEL.	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER BY # HELPER HANDLING HANDLI	PERFS.	Kirkin Angelin proposition and a sign	CHLORIDE	@ RELEASED
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 277 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 277 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 277 BULK TRUCK PODY DRIVER DESCRIPTION MILEAGE BULK TRUCK BULK T	The Charles of the Control of the Co	UIPMENT COLOR OF THE PROPERTY	any the service of second years the	@
HANDLING BULK TRUCK # CONTINUER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA POOTAGE # PLUG L F D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	is controlled the second	skiesterie indicated in state of	Consisted the second of the se	
BULK TRUCK BULK T	All the second of the second o		HANDI DIG	PON CONE
BULK TRUCK DRIVER TOTAL REMARKS: REMARKS: SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG 1-8-2-2-10-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-	新,1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、		MILEAGE	destroyed in the second
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG F8 -	BULK TRUCK	Variable and the second		in a design of the state of the
DEPTH OF JOB JOS JAN 35 JOHN TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG 1-75 JUL 6 TOTAL T	# LARIVER	Andrew Comments	The state of the s	TOTAL
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG L-82 JULy @ STREET CHARGE TO: MCCOY L COM STREET TOTAL TOTAL ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION TOTAL ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION TOTAL CONTRIBUTE OF THE STATE OF T	RE	MARKS:	The same of the second services of the second	it mant is still a to be a set on a
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG L-3	ary soming the same	the American and Strike of Count		n North and Reduce to
EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG LES LOCATION MILEAGE MILEAGE PLUG LES LOCATION MILEAGE MILEAGE PLUG LES LOCATION MILEAGE MIL	There 256	35		
PLUG LA COLLARION OF TOTAL TO	The second secon	Stration of Long Harm Selection		
CHARGE TO: MC COYPOL COPPER STREET POSS 780 POSS FLOAT EQUIPMENT CITY DICAFFORD STATE STATE CONTROL OF THE CON	Ton 111001			@
CHARGE TO: MC COYPOL COPPER STREET POSS 780 POSS FLOAT EQUIPMENT CITY DICAFFORD STATE STATE CONTROL OF THE CON	Cem 4 150 ph C Dump flug ut	ents water	MILEAGE	@ @ @
CHARGE TO ACCOME CONTROL OF THE CONT	Cem of 150 ph C Dump flug of Pem dul C	em BBs water D-1/	MILEAGE PLUG 1-82 Plug	@ @ @
FLOAT EQUIPMENT CITY WICAFF STATE S	Cem in 150 ph C DUMP Flug in Cem did in C	a. V	MILEAGE PLUG 1-83 Plug	@ @ @ @
CITY CAPTER STATE	which officers are also the	De V	MILEAGE PLUG 1-83 Plug	have light by a production of
To Allied Cementing Co. Inc. (2) (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	CHARGE TO: MCCO	W.V. Militaria de la población de la como d	MILEAGE PLUG I-82 maplus	S. TOTAL: Sec. 3:
To Allied Cementing Co. Inc. 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	CHARGE TO: McCo	10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	MILEAGE PLUG 1-85 was plug FLOAT EQU	TOTAL:
To Allied Cementing Co. Inc. (1916) You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment: and furnish cementer, and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	CHARGE TO: Mc Co STREET LO BO CITY WITH F	TÄTE ^M Stoller zip 672	MILEAGE PLUG 1-85 mod plug FLOAT EQUI	TOTAL:
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	CHARGE TO: Mc Co STREET LOBO CITY WIT AT FOR SOME WASHINGTON TO SOME	TATE OF STATE OF STAT	MILEAGE PLUG 1-85 mod plug FLOAT EQUI RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO	TOTAL:
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or CONSTRUCTION DIMISOR. TOTAL contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. It have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	CHARGE TO: Mc Co STREET D B C CITY With French S 10 M Supplement 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TATE OF STATE OF STAT	MILEAGE PLUG 1-82 mod plug FLOAT EQUI PRECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO	TOTAL:
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or CONDITIONS. It is represented the TERMS AND TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT TO TOTAL CHARGE IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	CHARGE TO: Mc Co STREET D B C CITY W CAF 45 th S STREET D B C CITY W CAF 45 th Co STREET TO A CO STREET TO A CO STREET TO A CO STREET TO A CO TO Allied Cementing Co	TATE TO SOUTH THE STATE OF THE	MILEAGE PLUG 1-85 mod plug FLOAT EQUI RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO	TOTAL: PMENT O
contractor, I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE	CHARGE TO: Mc Co STREET D B C CITY Was 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	TATE IN SOUTH THE STATE OF THE	MILEAGE PLUG 1-85 mod plug FLOAT EQUI RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO CONESENSTICS DIMISSION	TOTAL PMENT O O TOTAL
DISCOUNT	CHARGE TO Mc Co STREET D B C CITY With Factor of the Color of the Colo	TATE State To A State To Tent Cementing equipment helper to assist owner or the state of The above work was	MILEAGE PLUG 1-85	TOTAL PMENT
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	CHARGE TO: Mc Co STREET D B C CITY WILLIAM STATE OF THE S	TATE I South A	MILEAGE PLUG 182	TOTAL PMENT
SIGNATURED SULTON SECTION BEETU	CHARGE TO: Mc Co STREET D BC CITY WICKET ST CITY WICKET ST CONTROL OF THE ST CONTROL	TATE South ZIP 672 TATE TO BOOK TO BE TO BOOK TO BE TO BE TO BOOK TO BE	MILEAGE PLUG 18 June Plug FLOAT EQUI KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO DEC 05 1299 CONSERVATION DIMISSION TAX Many TOTAL CHARGE	TOTAL PMENT
PS AT AN APPART A A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT O	CHARGE TO: Mc Co STREET D BC CITY WICKET ST CITY WICKET ST CONTROL OF THE ST CONTROL	TATE South ZIP 672 TATE TO BOOK TO BE TO BOOK TO BE TO BE TO BOOK TO BE	FLOAT EQUIPMENT OF TOTAL CHARGE MILEAGE PLUG I-82	TOTAL PMENT O TOTAL O TOTAL IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

15-135-24084-0000	40 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
ALLIED CEMENTING CO	., INC.	2941
REMIT TO PO BOX 15 44 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	HIS DESCRIPTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	fireires
REGULER KUNSELLIKKANSAS 67.665 (2013)	The second secon	Perango dal ka Memoriankan
DATE D-1-570 13 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25		JOB FINISH (
LEASE VOLUMENT (Clicle one)	Ass New	\$ 12.9 2
CONTRACTOR SX SX KALL DIRECTOR SANDER SANDER	Main the property of	Filther Special
TYPE OF JOB-158 STATE OF THE ST	ragi fürdirənis vali — qir	Michaellandi Michaellandi
TUBING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED	400 NL 750 6	25/11/2
TOOL Share Called DEPTH DEPTH TOOL Share Called Tool May		dega.
PRES MAX 1600 MINIMUM 950 WX COMMON SHOE JOINT POZMIX	15.7 16 11250 @ 1 (r 1 1 1 2 1 1	19475 - 174 S.
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG PERFS: CHLORIDE CHLORIDE	2* 14.80 (West was a
EOUIPMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	11 12 X 12 @ 32 Å 12 1 32	nister and the
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 1 0 0	nt louis @provident	intita all scitoress
#234 HELPER HANDLING HANDLING MILEAGE	1.231/41/@*> ** \#1/-#	PRESE
BULK TRUCK	ally spirit a new hours	oner celluling
# DRIVER The second of the	ing the charged law	Propagata a cost fittata
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	SERVICE	CE CHEST OF SEC.
19 Plus Now 1000 Control DEPTH OF JOB] 4	8 Part President	Gentle Control
EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE	@^	
HOLLOW WIND HOO'L WON'S TRUE PLUG	@	
Comet Nile Course to	<u></u>	
nine case of manners, country, and soon in this septial area upon the color of the country of the color of th	r TOTALI	entantinera Arronto-ar
STREET 10 Box 280208	T EQUIPMENT	jimilistika Grafialika
CITY COLUMN STATE LES ZIP (122) 8 - 020 8	Northan Orthoniae Principal exists	KINE KATED
The state of the s	the the tree out the tell plans	COMMISSION COMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION COMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION CO
State of the state	urange an mana missengean min	44 DEC 400 5, 1999
Mou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment CONFIDEN 1975.	TOTAL	AND DIVISION
Contractor to do work as is listed 1/The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TAX	deliberate (in 1914)	the thirty in
contractor I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TOTAL CHARGE" CONDITIONS listed on the reverse side.	ALCOHOL STREET	
DISCOUNT.	olo Paji Paji IF Paji	IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE VIEW OF THE STATE OF	2012/12/12/12	
Library and the second of	PRINTED NAME AND THE SECOND	oracovolica Liganos
With Est of States of the Control of	ocoman (and the fact	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 2940 Tuning it. Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860 (4) The First 1997 1994 12 Part 1 Part 1 O TO A LOS SONTOS DE LA COMPANIO DE REMITE TORRO PORTO DE LA COMPANIO D district of adjoint to the party of the second of SERVICE POINT in the second of the s CONTROL RUSSELL KANSAS 67665 Block and Wilson and Park to the Library and the Control of the Con thought of the constitute of the constitution of the continued. RANGE MATERIA CALLED OUT TO ON LOCATION S JOB START JOB FINISH 10 COMM HOURS NO. 1 STATE OWNER OWNER CONTRACTOR CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 15019. ASC 102 5194 500 pl. Mud Cli THET: Hesa-Toolling MINIMUM 960 LAK AND COMMON MEASILINE POZMIX CHLORIDE ... DISPLACEMENT Topics like it the EOUIPMENT of both class of the characteristics Legiple 12063 Legiple 1 (1000) Line annulus et a ventra a la company de la CASED (1000) de la company de la company Missis in the interview well and the transfer of the property of THE continue termination of the continue of the HANDLING NOV 10 42000 #234 HELPER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER ** DRIVER ** DRIVER ** DRIVER DRIVER TO A TOTAL PLANTS OF THE PROPERTY OF TH Advisory states and the control of t SERVICE AND TO SERVICE ADDRESS OF STREET Local ration of the figure of the properties and the interior of the DEPTH OF JOB 4442 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE ASC: 10% Sout EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE (18 PM 2 5 - 15 H.O 7 45 PM2 to 1400 + filered COLOGE PINTE VS OF ATTE VS OF LINE COLOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF SELECTION OF THE COLOR O This is a second of the second of the second SS" MU LANGE CONTROL OF THE SHEET OF THE SHE 2. 12. 12. 12. 10. Call in Call II to the invited this exception of the call in the call i To Allied Cementing Co. Inchi 40 176 466 e miller af perde ar general perde et televisie et televisie. De Segres de Ser d'Explication de la commence de televisie. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment: and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or TOTAL! contractor to do work as is listed 4The above work was description of the latest of the contraction of the contraction of done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or data li bis and is and an indicate bis black points. contractor: I have read & understand the TERMS AND CONDITIONS listed on the reverse side TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT Se (Virginia)

PRINTED NAME